Fall Members' Council 2015

Board Administrator  Other Total

Member Responses

14 (63.6%) 8 (36.4%) 0 (0.0%) 22
Overall Rating:

(1) Poor (2) Fair (3) (4) Very (5) Total
Good Good Excellent Responses
0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 5(22.7%) 15 (68.2%) 2 (9.1%) 22
RATE THE CONTENT
Poor Fair Good Very Excellent  Total
Good Responses

1. Shifting Minds 3.0 - 1(4.8%) 1(4.8%) 7(33.3%) 8 4(19.0%) 21
Increased your awareness of (38.1%)
this work.
2. SSBA Governance Review - | 0 (0.0%) 3 10 8 1 (4.5%) 22
You understand and are able (13.6%) (45.5%) (36.4%)
to discuss with your board
3. ESSP Operational Spending | 0(0.0%) 1 (4.5%) 6(27.3%) 12 3(13.6%) 22
Outcome - Increased your (54.5%)
awareness of this work.
4. SELU Employee 0(0.0%) 1(4.5%) 4(18.2%) 9 8(36.4%) 22
Engagement Report - The (40.9%)
degree to which this session
was beneficial.
5. Proposed 0(0.0%) 2(9.1%) 7(31.8%) 11 2 (9.1%) 22
Budget/Resolutions - The (50.0%)
degree to which this format
allowed for dialogue.
6. Life Threatening 0(0.0%) 0(0.0%) 7(31.8%) 10 5(22.7%) 22
Conditions Policy Advisory - (45.5%)
The degree to which this
session was beneficial.




RATE THE OVERALL EVENT COORDINATION:

Poor Fair Good Very Excellent  Total
Good Responses

1. Use of time and pace | 0 (0.0%) 0(0.0%) 6(27.3%) 13 3 (13.6%) 22
of activities (59.1%)
2. Event location 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 1(4.5%) 11 10 (45.5%) 22
(Sheraton - Top of the (50.0%)
Inn)
3. Format created 0 (0.0%) 0(0.0%) 6(27.3%) 13 3 (13.6%) 22
sufficient opportunity (59.1%)
for membership voice
4. Meals 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 2 (9.5%) 12 7 (33.3%) 21

(57.1%)




